Sarjanumero Hinta Luokka Kpl
17561-18000 18,00 € Aikuinen 440
29637-30000 18,00 € Aikuinen 364
45001-46000 18,00 € Aikuinen 1000
54740-55000 18,00 € Aikuinen 261
55001-56000 18,00 € Aikuinen 1000
56705-60000 18,00 € Aikuinen 3300
44817-45000 16,00 € Aikuinen 184
45501-50000 16,00 € Aikuinen 4500
65001-70000 18,00 € Aikuinen 5000
0003501-0005500 Hinnaton Aikuinen 2000
0006001-0007000 Hinnaton Aikuinen 1000
0007101-0008000 Hinnaton Aikuinen 900
0008501-0009000 Hinnaton Aikuinen 500
0010001-0010500 Hinnaton Aikuinen 500
0011501-0012000 Hinnaton Aikuinen 500
0013001-0014000 Hinnaton Aikuinen 1000
0001401-0002000 Hinnaton Aikuinen 600
0002301-0003000 Hinnaton Aikuinen 700
0008001-0008500 Hinnaton Aikuinen 500
0009001-0010000 Hinnaton Aikuinen 1000
0010501-0011500 Hinnaton Aikuinen 1000
0012001-0013000 Hinnaton Aikuinen 1000
0014001-0015000 Hinnaton Aikuinen 1000
01501-01700 Hinnaton Aikuinen 200
01801-02000 Hinnaton Aikuinen 200
03601-03700 Hinnaton Aikuinen 100
04001-05501 Hinnaton Aikuinen 1600
05901-06000 Hinnaton Aikuinen 100
07601-08000 Hinnaton Aikuinen 400
08801-09000 Hinnaton Aikuinen 200
09834-09900 Hinnaton Aikuinen 67
10038-10100 Hinnaton Aikuinen 63
10120-10200 Hinnaton Aikuinen 81
10551-10600 Hinnaton Aikuinen 50
10701-10800 Hinnaton Aikuinen 100
11312-11500 Hinnaton Aikuinen 189
13251-13300 Hinnaton Aikuinen 50
13601-14000 Hinnaton Aikuinen 400
15101-15500 Hinnaton Aikuinen 400
15751-16000 Hinnaton Aikuinen 250
16001-20000 Hinnaton Aikuinen 4000
60001-65000 18,00 € Aikuinen 5000
006901-007000 16,00 € Aikuinen 100
008901-009000 16,00 € Aikuinen 100
011704-014000 16,00 € Aikuinen 2297
014203-015000 16,00 € Aikuinen 798
015560-017000 16,00 € Aikuinen 1441
017111-018000 16,00 € Aikuinen 890
019001-020000 16,00 € Aikuinen 1000



07016-07100
07116-07200

0000201-0003000

002601-003500
004771-005000
040862-05000
07945-08000
13933-14000
14267-15000
17001-20000
02996-03000
04830-05000
05533-06500
07001-10000
001952-002000
000057-000300
001201-005000
000302-000600
000609-000900
000902-001200
15001-16000
001568-001700
000422-000500
05629-05700

0000101-0000200
0000401-0003000

00263-00400
00583-00800
01229-01300
02532-03000
06001-06500
06501-07000
005280-005500
005556-006000
006117-006500
006527-007000
000714-001000
000638-000700
001201-001500
001801-002000
000012-000200
000203-000400
000403-000600
000603-005000
03001-06000
04401-04500
04250-04300
05001-05200
001701-001800
03374-03500

10,00 €
10,00 €

Hinnaton

10,00 €
10,00 €
11,00 €
11,00 €
11,00 €
11,00 €
11,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

6,50 €
11,00 €
47,00 €
47,00 €
47,00 €
37,00 €
37,00 €
53,00 €
53,00 €
53,00 €
53,00 €
53,00 €
53,00 €
47,00 €
47,00 €
47,00 €
47,00 €
47,00 €
47,00 €
47,00 €
47,00 €
32,00 €
32,00 €
32,00 €
32,00 €
53,00 €
47,00 €
47,00 €
47,00 €
47,00 €
47,00 €

Eldkeldinen
Eldkeldinen
Eldkeldinen
Erityisryhma
Erityisryhma
Erityisryhma
Erityisryhma
Erityisryhma
Erityisryhma
Erityisryhma
Erityisryhma
Erityisryhma
Erityisryhma
Erityisryhma
Erityisryhma
Erityisryhma
Erityisryhma
Erityisryhma
Erityisryhma
Erityisryhma
Erityisryhma
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa

85
85
2800
900
230
139
56
68
734
3000

171
968
3000
49
244
3800
299
292
299
1000
133
79
72
100
2600
138
218
72
469
500
500
221
445
384
474
287
63
300
200
189
198
198
4398
3000
100
51
200
100
127



001149-001200
04885-04900
05570-05600
04195-04200
29538-29700
28449-28500
29497-29500
29996-30000
007851-008000
009119-009500
003901-004100
004132-004500
19688-20000
20001-20500
20783-21000
21058-21500
21687-22000
27001-30000
000044-000300
000304-000600
000612-000900
000905-001000
001001-007000
00001-00300
00801-01000
01001-01200
01201-02000
02001-02400
02601-004000
04206-04500
04702-05000
05404-05600
22001-27000
04030-04100
14301-14400
12601-12700
12850-13000
13183-14000
14401-14500
14669-14700
0000201-0005000
0000101-0001000
0000101-0000500
0000501-0001000

47,00 €
47,00 €
47,00 €
47,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €
5,50 €
5,50 €
5,50 €
5,50 €
5,50 €
Hinnaton
Hinnaton
Hinnaton
Hinnaton
Hinnaton
Hinnaton
Hinnaton
Hinnaton
Hinnaton
9,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
Hinnaton
Hinnaton
Hinnaton
Hinnaton

Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Kimppa
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Lapsi
Muut
Opiskelija
Opiskelija
Opiskelija
Opiskelija
Opiskelija
Opiskelija
Opiskelija
Tyo6ton
Varusmies
Varusmies

52

31

163
52

150
382
200
367
313
500
218
443
314
3000
257
297
289
96
6000
300
200
200
800
400
1400
295
299
197
5000
71
100
100
151
818
100
32
4800
900
400
500



